ART & CRAFT

There are various fabric options to choose from on the basis of:
e Double or Triple Priming in standard white and black gesso.
Selection of fine/medium and coarse grains
Width range from 48" up to 120" (10 feet wide!)
Variable roll length options between 1 meter/yard to 100 meters/yards
Private labeling and packaging options
Our range is best suitable for industries doing bulk production of frames and canvas panels.

PRIMED CANVAS ROLL

We offer a wide variety of primed canvases for your artistic needs.

We manufacture primed artist canvas by coating an acrylic titanium based formulation that holds for years to come.

We coat on 100% Cotton and polyester cotton blended canvases. Our coating capability extends up to 3 meters (118 Inches)

in width and in various weights from 200 GSM to 700 GSM. Based on the requirements, we can do double or triple priming with a
white or black acid-free titanium/acrylic gesso.

Our primed canvases can be used with oil paints, alkyds or acrylic paints and are suitable for archival and gallery use.

CUSTOMISED TO YOUR NEEDS

As we weave our own canvases, we are flexible in achieving the right product required by our customers. From the weight of the
base fabric to the coating addon, to the width of the canvas, we can offer exactly what you and your market needs. We offer private
labelling and custom packaging solutions.

We are capable of supplying bulk 1000 meters jumbo rolls to privately labelled 1/3/6 cut yardages.

Below are the standard primed canvases we carry. Please contact us incase you are looking for a customised solution.

DETAILED TABLE OF OUR PRIMED ART CANVAS

BASE FABRIC WEIGHT FINISHED WEIGHT STANDARD WIDTH
SLNO. PRODUCT CODE (0z/Sq. Yards) (GSM) GRAIN (Inches)ss
1 C-205 BB 3.502 205 VERY FINE 60"
2 C-235 3.0z 235 FINE 63", 72"
3 C-250 402 250 FINE 36", 48", 54", 63", 72"
4 C-260 502 260 VERY FINE 63"
5 C-305 6 0Z 305 MEDIUM 63", 72"
6 C-325 70z 325 MEDIUM 63", 72", 84"
7 C-370 80z 370 MEDIUM 63", 72", 84"
8 C-410 10 0Z 410 COARSE 63", 72"
9 C-440 10 0Z 440 COARSE 63", 72"
10 C-280 BB 402 280 MEDIUM 36", 48", 54", 63", 72"
11 C-250- BL 402 250 FINE 36", 48", 54", 63", 72"
12 C-325-BL 702 325 MEDIUM 63", 72", 84"
13 C-410-BL 10 0Z 410 COARSE 63", 72"

DETAILED TABLE OF OUR PREMIUM ART CANVAS

FINISHED WEIGHT STANDARD WIDTH
SL NO. PRODUCT CODE FIBRE CONTENT (GSM) GRAIN (Inches)ss

1 PC-250 LINEN LOOK POLY COTTONSs 250 250 84"
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SL NO.

PRODUCT CODE

PC-345 LINEN LOOK

PC-370 LINEN LOOK

509

511

514

8.0Z PG

PP-430

C-490

C-490 BL

C-500

C-590

C-690

FIBRE CONTENT
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FINISHED WEIGHT
(GSM)

GRAIN

FINE

MEDIUM

COARSE

MEDIUM

FINE

FINE

FINE

COARSE

COARSE

MEDIUM

COARSE

VERY COARSE

STANDARD WIDTH

(Inches)ss

84"

84"

84"

84"

84"

63“, 72“

63", 72", 84"

63", 72", 84", 96", 120"

63", 72", 84", 96", 120"

84"

63", 72", 84", 96", 120"

63", 72", 84"



