ART & CRAFT PRIMED ARTIST'S CANVAS

There are various fabric options to choose from on the basis of:

- Double or Triple Priming in standard white and black gesso.
- Selection of fine/medium and coarse grains
- Width range from 48" up to 120" (10 feet wide!)
- Variable roll length options between 1 meter/yard to 100 meters/yards
- Private labeling and packaging options

Our range is best suitable for industries doing bulk production of frames and canvas panels.

PRIMED CANVAS ROLL

We offer a wide variety of primed canvases for your artistic needs.

We manufacture primed artist canvas by coating an acrylic titanium based formulation that holds for years to come.

We coat on 100% Cotton and polyester cotton blended canvases. Our coating capability extends up to **3 meters (118 Inches)** in width and in various weights from **200 GSM to 700 GSM**. Based on the requirements, we can do double or triple priming with a white or black acid-free titanium/acrylic gesso.

Our primed canvases can be used with oil paints, alkyds or acrylic paints and are suitable for archival and gallery use.

CUSTOMISED TO YOUR NEEDS

As we weave our own canvases, we are flexible in achieving the right product required by our customers. From the weight of the base fabric to the coating addon, to the width of the canvas, we can offer exactly what you and your market needs. We offer private labelling and custom packaging solutions.

We are capable of supplying bulk 1000 meters jumbo rolls to privately labelled 1/3/6 cut yardages.

Below are the standard primed canvases we carry. Please contact us incase you are looking for a customised solution.

DETAILED TABLE OF OUR PRIMED ART CANVAS

SL NO.	PRODUCT CODE	BASE FABRIC WEIGHT (Oz/Sq. Yards)	FINISHED WEIGHT (GSM)	GRAIN	STANDARD WIDTH (Inches)ss
1	С-205 ВВ	3.5 OZ	205	VERY FINE	60"
2	C-235	3.OZ	235	FINE	63", 72"
3	C-250	4 OZ	250	FINE	36", 48", 54", 63", 72"
4	C-260	5 OZ	260	VERY FINE	63"
5	C-305	6 OZ	305	MEDIUM	63", 72"
6	C-325	7 OZ	325	MEDIUM	63", 72", 84"
7	C-370	8 OZ	370	MEDIUM	63", 72", 84"
8	C-410	10 OZ	410	COARSE	63", 72"
9	C-440	10 OZ	440	COARSE	63", 72"
10	C-280 BB	4 OZ	280	MEDIUM	36", 48", 54", 63", 72"
11	C-250- BL	4 OZ	250	FINE	36", 48", 54", 63", 72"

12	C-325-BL	7 OZ	325	MEDIUM	63", 72", 84"
13	C-410-BL	10 OZ	410	COARSE	63", 72"

DETAILED TABLE OF OUR PREMIUM ART CANVAS

SL NO.	PRODUCT CODE	FIBRE CONTENT	FINISHED WEIGHT (GSM)	GRAIN	STANDARD WIDTH (Inches)ss
1	PC-250 LINEN LOOK	POLY COTTONs	250	250	84"

SL NO.	PRODUCT CODE	FIBRE CONTENT	FINISHED WEIGHT (GSM)	GRAIN	STANDARD WIDTH (Inches)ss
2	PC-345 LINEN LOOK	POLY COTTON	345	FINE	84"
3	PC-370 LINEN LOOK	POLY COTTON	370	MEDIUM	84"
4	509	LINEN	430	COARSE	84"
5	511	LINEN	380	MEDIUM	84"
6	514	LINEN	410	FINE	84"
7	8.OZ PG	COTTON	400	FINE	63", 72"
8	PP-430	POLYESTER	430	FINE	63", 72", 84"
9	C-490	COTTON	490	COARSE	63", 72", 84", 96", 120"
10	C-490 BL	COTTON	490	COARSE	63", 72", 84", 96", 120"
11	C-500	COTTON	500	MEDIUM	84"
12	C-590	COTTON	590	COARSE	63", 72", 84", 96", 120"
13	C-690	COTTON	690	VERY COARSE	63", 72", 84"

.